
Open 5:30a Open 5:30a Open 5:30a Open 5:30a Open 5:30a

Open 8:00a Open 8:00a

Close @ 4:30p

Close @ 7:00p

Close @ 7:30p

Close @ 8:30p Close @ 8:30p Close @ 8:30p Close @ 8:30p

Lap swim & Exercise Swim only

SUNDAY

NOVEMBER-DECEMBER

MONDAY

DATES:        NOV 23-DEC 31

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

6:00a

10:00a

5:00p

8:00a

3:00p

12:00p

7:00p

7:00a

2:00p

11:00a

6:00p

9:00a

4:00p

1:00p

8:00p

O p e n  S w i m
S t a r t s  @  1 1 a m

S w i m  T e a m  p r a c t i c e s
5 : 3 0 - 7 : 3 0 p

S w i m  T e a m  p r a c t i c e s
5 : 3 0 - 7 : 3 0 p

A q u a  F i t  M o n - F r i  1 0 a
S w i m  T e a m

p r a c t i c e s  9 - 1 1 a

N o v .  2 6  P o o l  c l o s e s  a t  4 : 3 0 p             t h

N o v .  2 7  F a c i l i t y  c l o s e dt h

H o l i d a y  H o u r s :

D e c .  2 4  P o o l  c l o s e s  a t  1 : 3 0 pt h

D e c .  2 5  F a c i l i t y  c l o s e dt h

D e c .  3 1  P o o l  c l o s e s  a t  1 : 3 0 ps t

J a n .  1  2 0 2 6  F a c i l i t y  c l o s e ds t



Open 5:30a Open 5:30a Open 5:30a Open 5:30a Open 5:30a

Open 8:00a Open 8:00a

Slides open 11a Slides open 11a

Close @ 4:30p Slides open 4p

Close @ 7:00p

Close @ 7:30p

Close @ 8:30p Close @ 8:30p Close @ 8:30p Close @ 8:30p

Lap/Exercise Swim only

SUNDAY

JANUARY-MAY
AQUATICS CENTER OPERATION HOURS

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

6:00a

10:00a

5:00p

8:00a

3:00p

12:00p

7:00p

7:00a

2:00p

11:00a

6:00p

9:00a

4:00p

1:00p

8:00p

Lap/Exercise Swim
&

 Swim Lessons
only 

 5p- close

O p e n  S w i m
S t a r t s  @  1 1 a m

Lap/Exercise
Swim &

 Swim Lessons
only

5p- close

S w i m  T e a m  p r a c t i c e s
5 : 3 0 - 7 : 3 0 p

S w i m  T e a m  p r a c t i c e s
5 : 3 0 - 7 : 3 0 p

A q u a  F i t  M o n - F r i  1 0 a

S w i m
T e a m

p r a c t i c e
9 - 1 1 a

S l i d e s  c l o s e d  M o n - T h u r

F o l l o w  u s  o n  F a c e b o o k  o r  c o n t a c t  o u r  f a c i l i t y  f o r
a d d i t i o n a l  s c h e d u l i n g  o r  p r o g r a m m i n g  i n q u i r e s

w w w . m o r r i s t o w n l a n d i n g . c o m
( 4 2 3 )  3 8 8 - 6 5 7 3

Lap/Exercise
Swim 

 Swim Lessons 
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