NOVEMBER-DECEMBER

DATES: NOV 23-DEC 31

	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
6:00a		Open 5:30a	Open 5:30a	Open 5:30a	Open 5:30a	Open 5:30a	
7:00a						_	
8:00a	Open 8:00a	L	Open 8:00a				
9:00a							Swim Team
10:00a		←	Aq	ua Fit Mon-Fri 10) a ———————————————————————————————————	→	practices 9-11a
11:00a							
12:00p					•		
1:00p			Op	en Sw	IM		
2:00p			S	tarts @ llar	Υ		
3:00p							
4:00p	Close @ 4:30p						
5:00p		Swim Toom	n practices		Swim Toon	im Toom proctices	
6:00p			7:30p		Swim Team practices 5:30-7:30p		Close @ 7:00p
7:00p						Close @ 7:30p	
8:00p		Close @ 8:30p	Close @ 8:30p	Close @ 8:30p	Close @ 8:30p		

Holiday Hours:

Nov. 26th Pool closes at 4:30p Nov. 27th Facility closed

Nov. 26th Pool closes at 4:30p Dec. 24th Pool closes at 1:30p

Dec. 25th Facility closed

Dec. 31st Pool closes at 1:30p Jan. 1st 2026 Facility closed

JANUARY-MAY AQUATICS CENTER OPERATION HOURS

	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATU	SATURDAY	
6:00a		Open 5:30a	Open 5:30a	Open 5:30a	Open 5:30a	Open 5:30a			
7:00a			· / -		•				
8:00a	Open 8:00a		Lap/Ex	ercise Swi		Open 8:00a			
9:00a							Lap/Exercise Swim	Swim Team	
10:00a		←	A c	qua Fit Mon-Fri 10	a -	>	Swim Lessons	practice 9-11a	
11:00a	Slides open 11a						Slides open 11a		
12:00p					•				
1:00p			Op	en Sw					
2:00p			S	starts @ llam					
3:00p									
4:00p	Close @ 4:30p					Slides open 4p			
5:00p		Swim Team practices	Lap/Exercise Swim		Lap/Exercise	Swim Team practices			
6:00p		5:30-7:30p	& Swim Lessons		Swim & Swim Lessons	5:30-7:30p	Close @ 7:00p		
7:00p			only 5p- close		only 5p- close	Close @ 7:30p			
8:00p		Close @ 8:30p	Close @ 8:30p	Close @ 8:30p	Close @ 8:30p				

Slides closed Mon-Thur